Pcs/unit Description Manufactu
rer
Part number Supplie
r
Ordering
code
Alt. Manufacturer Alt. Part
number

Alt. Manufacturer Alt. Part
number
Alt. Supplier Alt. Ordering code Comments
Bill of Materials
3 Inductor, 22n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HS22NJ02D ACTE
1 Inductor, 12n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HS12NJ02D ACTE
1 Inductor, 39n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HS39NJ02D
1 Inductor, 18n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HS18NJ02D ACTE
1 Capacitor, 2p7, 0402, NP0, +-0.25pF, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H2R7CZ01D
1 Capacitor, 7p5, 0402, NP0, +/-0.25pF 50V Murata GRM1555C1H7R5CZ01D
1 Inductor, 68n, 0402, ±5% Coilcraft
1 Capacitor, 6p8, 0402, NP0, +-0.25pF 50V Murata GRM1555C1H6R2CZ01D
1 Capacitor, 5p6, 0402, NP0, +-0.25pF, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H5R6CZ01D
1 Inductor, 47n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HS47NJ02D
1 Inductor, 100n, 0402, ±5% Murata LQG15HSR10J02
1 Capacitor, 1p2, 0402, NP0, +/-0.25pF 50V Murata GRM1555C1H1R2CZ01D
1 Capacitor, 22p, 0402, NP0, 5%, 50V Murata GRM1555C1H220JZ01D
1 Inductor, 5n6, 0402, Monolithic type, +/-0.3 nH Murata LQG15HS5N6S02D ACTE Coilcraft FINNES IKKE SOM 5%,
GJO 18_03_2004, bruk S-
tolerance
Pcs/unit Description Manufactu
rer
Part number Supplie
r
Ordering
code
Alt. Manufacturer Alt. Part
number
Alt. Supplier Alt. Ordering code Comments
Bill of Materials
1 Inductor, 4n7, 0402, +/-0.3 nH Murata LQG15HS4N7S02D ACTE
68
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Texas Instruments Incorporated and its subsidiaries (TI) reserve the right to make corrections, enhancements, improvements and other
changes to its semiconductor products and services per JESD46, latest issue, and to discontinue any product or service per JESD48, latest